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Course 1
Historique de la course
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 GLEDEL R. / PITRE M.

Pass 11 1:28.204 1 1:28.204 *

Pass 21 2:52.181 2 1:23.977 *

Pass 30 4:17.139 3 1:24.958

Pass 39 5:40.762 4 1:23.623 *

Pass 47 7:05.706 5 1:24.944

Pass 55 8:30.538 6 1:24.832

Pass 62 9:55.413 7 1:24.875

Pass 69 11:20.666 8 1:25.253

Pass 76 12:46.776 9 1:26.110

Pass 83 14:12.169 10 1:25.393

Pass 90 15:38.031 11 1:25.862

Pass 97 17:02.977 12 1:24.946

Pass 106 18:30.121 13 1:27.144

Pass 113 19:55.547 14 1:25.426

Pass 121 21:21.020 15 1:25.473

No 8 LAUR H. / FERRIEU M.

Pass 7 1:20.849 1 1:20.849 *

Pass 17 2:39.150 2 1:18.301 *

Pass 27 3:58.024 3 1:18.874

Pass 36 5:17.096 4 1:19.072

Pass 44 6:35.899 5 1:18.803

Pass 52 7:54.867 6 1:18.968

Pass 59 9:15.097 7 1:20.230

Pass 66 10:34.470 8 1:19.373

Pass 72 11:54.433 9 1:19.963

Pass 79 13:14.646 10 1:20.213

Pass 86 14:35.626 11 1:20.980

Pass 93 15:56.659 12 1:21.033

Pass 100 17:17.551 13 1:20.892

Pass 107 18:37.696 14 1:20.145

Pass 114 19:57.632 15 1:19.936

Pass 119 21:17.942 16 1:20.310

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C.

Pass 10 1:27.585 1 1:27.585 *

Pass 20 2:51.237 2 1:23.652 *

Pass 33 4:59.726 3 2:08.489

No 16 AURIN X. / CHAMINADE D.

Pass 13 1:34.325 1 1:34.325 *

Pass 23 3:02.923 2 1:28.598 *

Pass 31 4:33.048 3 1:30.125

Pass 40 6:03.209 4 1:30.161

Pass 48 7:33.192 5 1:29.983

Pass 56 9:02.974 6 1:29.782

Pass 65 10:32.571 7 1:29.597

Pass 73 12:04.727 8 1:32.156

Pass 80 13:36.464 9 1:31.737

Pass 88 15:09.568 10 1:33.104

Pass 95 16:40.984 11 1:31.416

Pass 103 18:11.069 12 1:30.085

Pass 112 19:49.366 13 1:38.297

Pass 120 21:20.546 14 1:31.180

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C.

Pass 8 1:22.472 1 1:22.472 *

Pass 18 2:42.223 2 1:19.751 *

Pass 28 4:03.193 3 1:20.970

Pass 37 5:25.785 4 1:22.592

Pass 45 6:47.765 5 1:21.980

Pass 53 8:11.564 6 1:23.799

Pass 60 9:34.038 7 1:22.474

Pass 67 10:56.164 8 1:22.126

Pass 74 12:19.767 9 1:23.603

Pass 81 13:43.535 10 1:23.768

Pass 87 15:07.967 11 1:24.432

Pass 94 16:31.572 12 1:23.605

Pass 101 17:53.311 13 1:21.739

Pass 108 19:15.779 14 1:22.468

Pass 115 20:39.814 15 1:24.035

Pass 122 22:04.781 16 1:24.967

No 35 YANNA R. / PINCE S.

No 45 LAILLET P. / CROCHET L.

Pass 9 1:27.288 1 1:27.288 *

Pass 19 2:50.935 2 1:23.647 *

No 46 VERHAEGHE P. / LAFON P.

Pass 6 1:19.028 1 1:19.028 *

Pass 16 2:36.087 2 1:17.059 *

Pass 26 3:52.566 3 1:16.479 *

Pass 35 5:10.852 4 1:18.286

Pass 43 6:28.797 5 1:17.945

Pass 50 7:47.036 6 1:18.239

Pass 58 9:07.078 7 1:20.042

Pass 64 10:25.515 8 1:18.437

Pass 71 11:45.179 9 1:19.664

Pass 77 13:04.396 10 1:19.217

Pass 85 14:24.562 11 1:20.166

Pass 92 15:44.394 12 1:19.832

Pass 99 17:05.672 13 1:21.278

Pass 105 18:26.375 14 1:20.703

Pass 111 19:47.278 15 1:20.903

Pass 118 21:09.369 16 1:22.091

No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J.

Pass 14 1:36.524 1 1:36.524 *
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No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J.

Pass 24 3:05.962 2 1:29.438 *

Pass 32 4:40.607 3 1:34.645

Pass 41 6:15.063 4 1:34.456

Pass 51 7:53.902 5 1:38.839

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 5 1:18.730 1 1:18.730 **

Pass 15 2:35.549 2 1:16.819 **

Pass 25 3:51.881 3 1:16.332 **

Pass 34 5:10.281 4 1:18.400

Pass 42 6:28.443 5 1:18.162

Pass 49 7:46.149 6 1:17.706

Pass 57 9:04.326 7 1:18.177

Pass 63 10:23.214 8 1:18.888

Pass 70 11:44.602 9 1:21.388

Pass 78 13:04.537 10 1:19.935

Pass 84 14:23.732 11 1:19.195

Pass 91 15:43.752 12 1:20.020

Pass 98 17:03.187 13 1:19.435

Pass 104 18:21.576 14 1:18.389

Pass 110 19:41.107 15 1:19.531

Pass 117 21:00.146 16 1:19.039

No 88 ROOS J. / ROOS K.

Pass 12 1:29.050 1 1:29.050 *

Pass 22 2:52.945 2 1:23.895 *

Pass 29 4:16.391 3 1:23.446 *

Pass 38 5:38.619 4 1:22.228 *

Pass 46 7:01.548 5 1:22.929

Pass 54 8:24.702 6 1:23.154

Pass 61 9:47.979 7 1:23.277

Pass 68 11:11.579 8 1:23.600

Pass 75 12:34.074 9 1:22.495

Pass 82 13:57.533 10 1:23.459

Pass 89 15:20.239 11 1:22.706

Pass 96 16:43.260 12 1:23.021

Pass 102 18:07.274 13 1:24.014

Pass 109 19:30.394 14 1:23.120

Pass 116 20:54.112 15 1:23.718

Pass 123 22:18.409 16 1:24.297


